OBLUE

AT SANGELI-MALDIVES

.
—feslive

E PN S

DECEMBER 2018 « JANUARY 2019

e N\
& CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 3K

AT SANGELI

og @ (@oblusangeli

OBLU-SANGELI.COM




SATURDAY

10:00 = 10:30 Aqua Yoga
Main Pool

11:00 #.12:00 Making Christmas Tree Ornaments in Island Way
Kids Club

14:00 = 15:00 Free Games for Kids
Kids Club

16:00 * 19:00 Pool Fun for Kids
Kids Club

17:30 + 18:30 Christmas Tree Lighting with Cocktail Reception
and Sand Castle Competition from all Departments
The Sangs

19:00 * 19:30 Christmas Carol and Ginger House Bread Opening

The Courtyard

19:00 # 22:00 Taste of the Nations Dinner Buffet with DJ Music
The Courtyard

20:30 # 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The:Sangs

22:00 = onwards Crab Race
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 - JANUARY 2019



SUNDAY

10:00 * 10:30 Palm Leaf Weaving
The Sangs
11:00 % 12:00 Dessert Making with Pastry Chef
The Sangs
14:00 = 15:00 Art & Craft for Kids
Kids Club
16:00 = 19:00 Iron Man Competition
The Sangs
17:00 = 18:00 Pinata Making
Kids Club
18:30 %19:30 Chill Hours with.DJ
The Sangs
19:00 = 22:00 Immortal Classic Dinner Buffet

The Courtyard

20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

22:00 #onwards Games
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 - UANUARY 2019



10:00 =

11:00 =«

14:00 =

18:30 =

20:00 =

20:30 =

22:00 =

10:30

12:00

15:00

19:30

22:00

22:00

onwards

MONDAY

Arts & Crafts for Kids
Kids Club

Zumba for Kids
Kids Club

Christmas Games for Kids
Kids Club

Chill Hours with DJ and Cocktails
The Sangs

Christmas Eve Gala Dinner with Live Music
The Courtyard

Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

Christmas Eve DJ Party
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 - JANUARY 2019



07:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

18:30

19:00

20:30

22:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

15:00

19:30

22:00

22:00

onwards

Santa's Breakfast
The Courtyard

Santa Claus Arrival
The Courtyard & The Sangs

Fun Water Sports with Santa for Kids

Dive Center

Christmas Card Making
Kids Club

O Fashion Show by the Staff
The Sangs

Christmas Buffet
The Courtyard

Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

Games
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI

DECEMBER 2018 «-JJANUARY 2019



WEDNESDAY

10:00 % 10:30 Henna Tattoo
The Sangs
14:00 % 15:00 Photo Frame Making for Kids
Kids Club
16:00 # 19:00 One Day Soccer Cup Guests vs Staff
Football Field
18:30 * 19:30 Chill Hours with DJ
The Sangs
19:00 = 22:00 Indian Ocean Buffet
The Courtyard
20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs
22:00 * onwards Story Telling, Bodu Beru and Traditional Show

with bonfire
The Sangs Beach

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «iJANUARY 2019



THURSDAY

10:00 * 10:30 Face Painting
The Sangs

11:00 #,12:00 Kayak Competition
Water Sports Beach

14:00 = 15:00 Clay Making for Kids
Kids Club

17:00 = 18:00 Seashell Collecting and Colouring
Kids-Club

18:30 = 19:30 Instagram Best Christmas Photo Competition
The Sangs

18:30 = 19:30 Chill Hours with.DJ
The Sangs

19:00 = 22:00 International Street Food Buffet
The Courtyard

20:30 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

2:00 onwards Games
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «iJJANUARY 2019



FRIDAY

10:00 # 10:30 Treasure Hunt
Kids Club
11:00 # 12:00 Bed Making Competition
The Sangs
14:00 = 15:00 Nail Art for Kids
Kids Club
16:00 = 19:00 One Day Beach Volleyball Tournament

The Sangs Beach

18:30 * 19:30 Chill Hours with DJ
The Sangs
19:00 = 22:00 Pirates Night Buffet

The Courtyard

20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs
22:00 = 23:00 Sheesha under the Stars (Discover the Flavor)

The Sangs Beach

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «iJANUARY 2019



SATURDAY

10:00 # 10:30 Aqua Yoga
Main Pool

11:00 # 12:00 Talent Show for Kids
Kids Club

14:00 = 15:00 Free Games for Kids
Kids Club

18:30 = 19:30 Chill Hours with DJ
The Sangs

19:00 % 22:00 Taste of the Nations Buffet
The Courtyard

20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

22:00 % onwards Crab race
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «JANUARY 2019



10:00 =

11:00 =

14:00 =

16:00 =

17:00

18:30 =

19:00 =

20:30

22:00

10:30

12:00

15:00

19:00

# 18:00

19:30

22:00

22:00

onwards

SUNDAY

Palm Leaf Weaving
The Sangs

Dessert Making with Pastry Chef
The Sangs

Arts & Crafts for Kids
Kids Club

Iron Man Competition (Swim & Run)
The Sangs

Pinata Making for Kids
Kids Club

Chill Hours with DJ
The Sangs

Immortal Classic Buffet
The Courtyard

Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

Games
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «JANUARY 2019



10:00

11:00

14:00 =

18:00

19:00 =

20:30 =

22:00 =

# 10:30

+ 12:00

15:00

% 19:30

22:00

22:00

onwards

MONDAY

S

Arts & Crafts for Kids
Kids Club

Zumba for Kids
Kids Club

Pool Games for Kids
Kids Club

Chill Hours with DJ
The Sangs

GM's Cocktail and New Year's Eve Gala
Dinner with Live Band
The Courtyard

Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

New Year's Party with Fireworks
The Sangs Beach

HAPPY
NEW YEAR 2019

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «JANUARY 2019



TUESDAY

ooy

S

YEAR’S DAY

7:00 +10:30 Champagne Breakfast
The Courtyard

10:00 * 10:30 New Year's Card Making for Kids
Kids Club

11:00 # 12:00 Fun Water Sports for Kids
Dive Center

14:00 # 15:00 Cake Cutting Celebration
Kids Club

18:30 = 19:30 O Fashion Show by the Staff
The Sangs

19:00 « 22:00 New Year's International Buffet
The Courtyard

20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

22:00 . # onwards Games
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «JANUARY 2019



WEDNESDAY

Jomory

e e

10:00 # 10:30 Henna Tattoo
The Sangs
14:00 # 15:00 Photo Frame Making for Kids
Kids Club
16:00 # 19:00 One Day Soccer Cup Guests vs Staff
Football Field
19:00 = 22:00 Indian Ocean Buffet
The Courtyard
20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs
22:00 # onwards Story Telling, Bodu Beru and Traditional Show

with bonfire
The Sangs Beach

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 «JANUARY 2019



THURSDAY

Jomory

s e

10:00 # 10:30 Face Painting
The Sangs
11:00 » 12:00 Kayak Competition

Water Sports Beach

14:00 = 15:00 Clay Making for Kids
Kids Club

17:00 = 18:00 Crab Hunting for Kids
Kids.Club

18:30 = 19:30 Instagram Best New Year Photo Competition
The Sangs

19:00 # 22:00 International Street Food Buffet

The Courtyard

20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs

22:00 onwards Games
The Sangs

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 « JANUARY 2019



FRIDAY

Jomory

s e

10:00 # 10:30 Treasure Hunt
Kids Club
11:00 » 12:00 Bed Making Competition
The Sangs
14:00 = 15:00 Nail Art for Kids
Kids Club
16:00 = 19:00 One Day Beach Volleyball Tournament

Wave Beach

19:00 = 22:00 Pirates Night Buffet with DJ Music
The Courtyard

20:30 = 22:00 Duo Band Live Music
The Sangs
22:00 * onwards Sheesha Under the Stars (Discover the Flavor)

The Sangs Beach

FESTIVE SEASON AT OBLU SELECT AT SANGELI
DECEMBER 2018 « JANUARY 2019



OBLUE

AT SANGELI-MALDIVES

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

FESTIVE SEASON

DECEMBER 2018 « JANUARY 2019

00 @ (@oblusangeli

OBLU-SANGELI.COM




