

PINP

*

<u>S(Q</u>)

DECEMBER 2018 • JANUARY 2019

P

•

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

AT SANGELI

f 🕑 🕑 @oblusangeli

OBLU-SANGELI.COM



SATURDAY December ***

10:00 * 10:30	Aqua Yoga Main Pool
11:00 * 12:00	Making Christmas Tree Ornaments in Island Way Kids Club
14:00 * 15:00	Free Games for Kids Kids Club
16:00 * 19:00	Pool Fun for Kids Kids Club
17:30 * 18:30	Christmas Tree Lighting with Cocktail Reception and Sand Castle Competition from all Departments The Sangs
19:00 * 19:30	Christmas Carol and Ginger House Bread Opening The Courtyard
• 19:00 * 22:00	Taste of the Nations Dinner Buffet with DJ Music The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 × onwards	Crab Race The Sangs



SUNDAY December ***

10:00 * 10:30

Palm Leaf Weaving The Sangs

11:00 * 12:00

14:00 * **15:00**

Dessert Making with Pastry Chef The Sangs

Art & Craft for Kids Kids Club

Pinata Making

Chill Hours with DJ

Kids Club

The Sangs

Iron Man Competition

16:00 * 19:00

The Sangs

17:00 * 18:00

18:30 × 19:30

19:00 * 22:00

Immortal Classic Dinner Buffet The Courtyard

20:30 * 22:00

Duo Band Live Music The Sangs

22:00 *onwards

Games The Sangs



MONDAY December

10:00 * 10:30	Arts & Crafts for Kids Kids Club
11:00 * 12:00	Zumba for Kids Kids Club
14:00 * 15:00	Christmas Games for Kids Kids Club
18:30 * 19:30	Chill Hours with DJ and Cocktails The Sangs
20:00 * 22:00	Christmas Eve Gala Dinner with Live Music The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 * onwards	Christmas Eve DJ Party The Sangs



TUESDAY December



07:00 * 10:00

10:00 * 11:00

11:00 * 12:00

14:00 * **15:00**

18:30 * 19:30

19:00 * 22:00

20:30 * 22:00

Santa's Breakfast The Courtyard

Santa Claus Arrival The Courtyard & The Sangs

Fun Water Sports with Santa for Kids Dive Center

Christmas Card Making Kids Club

O Fashion Show by the Staff The Sangs

Christmas Buffet The Courtyard

Duo Band Live Music The Sangs

22:00 onwards

Games The Sangs



WEDNESDAY December

10:00 * 10:30	Henna Tattoo The Sangs
14:00 * 15:00	Photo Frame Making for Kids Kids Club
16:00 * 19:00	One Day Soccer Cup Guests vs Staff Football Field
18:30 * 19:30	Chill Hours with DJ The Sangs
19:00 * 22:00	Indian Ocean Buffet The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 * onwards	Story Telling, Bodu Beru and Traditional Show with bonfire The Sangs Beach

₩**



THURSDAY December

10:00 * 10:30 Face Painting The Sangs 11:00 * 12:00 Kayak Competition Water Sports Beach 14:00 * 15:00 **Clay Making for Kids** Kids Club 17:00 * 18:00 Seashell Collecting and Colouring Kids Club 18:30 * 19:30 Instagram Best Christmas Photo Competition The Sangs 18:30 * 19:30 Chill Hours with DJ The Sangs 19:00 * 22:00 International Street Food Buffet The Courtyard **Duo Band Live Music** 20:30 22:00 The Sangs 2:00 onwards Games The Sangs



FRIDAY 28 December

10:00 * 10:30

Treasure Hunt Kids Club

11:00 * 12:00

14:00 * 15:00

Bed Making Competition The Sangs

Nail Art for Kids Kids Club

16:00 * **19:00**

One Day Beach Volleyball Tournament The Sangs Beach

18:30 * 19:30

19:00 * 22:00

20:30 * 22:00

Duo Band Live Music The Sangs

Chill Hours with DJ

Pirates Night Buffet

The Sangs

The Courtyard

22:00 * 23:00

Sheesha under the Stars (Discover the Flavor) The Sangs Beach



SATURDAY December

10:00 * 10:30

Aqua Yoga Main Pool

11:00 * 12:00

14:00 * 15:00

18:30 * 19:30

19:00 * 22:00

20:30 * 22:00

22:00 * onwards

Talent Show for Kids Kids Club

Free Games for Kids Kids Club

Chill Hours with DJ The Sangs

Taste of the Nations Buffet The Courtyard

Duo Band Live Music The Sangs

Crab race The Sangs



SUNDAY December

and the second	
10:00 * 10:30	Palm Leaf Weaving The Sangs
11:00 * 12:00	Dessert Making with Pastry Chef The Sangs
14:00 * 15:00	Arts & Crafts for Kids Kids Club
16:00 * 19:00	Iron Man Competition (Swim & Run) The Sangs
17:00 * 18:00	Pinata Making for Kids Kids Club
18:30 * 19:30	Chill Hours with DJ The Sangs
19:00 * 22:00	Immortal Classic Buffet The Courtyard
20:30 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 onwards	Games The Sangs

₩**



December

10:00 * 10:30

Arts & Crafts for Kids Kids Club

Pool Games for Kids

Chill Hours with DJ

Zumba for Kids

Kids Club

Kids Club

The Sangs

11:00 * 12:00

14:00 * 15:00

18:00 * 19:30

19:00 * 22:00

20:30 * 22:00

Dinner with Live Band The Courtyard

22:00 * onwards

Duo Band Live Music The Sangs

New Year's Party with Fireworks The Sangs Beach

2019

GM's Cocktail and New Year's Eve Gala



TUESDAY JONNONY ***

✻

01

NEW YEAR'S DAY

7:00 * 10:30	Champagne Breakfast The Courtyard
10:00 * 10:30	New Year's Card Making for Kids Kids Club
11:00 * 12:00	Fun Water Sports for Kids Dive Center
14:00 * 15:00	Cake Cutting Celebration Kids Club
18:30 * 19:30	O Fashion Show by the Staff The Sangs
19:00 * 22:00	New Year's International Buffet The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 * onwards	Games The Sangs





10:00 * 10:30	Henna Tattoo The Sangs
14:00 * 15:00	Photo Frame Making for Kids Kids Club
16:00 * 19:00	One Day Soccer Cup Guests vs Staff Football Field
19:00 * 22:00	Indian Ocean Buffet The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 * onwards	Story Telling, Bodu Beru and Traditional with bonfire The Sangs Beach

Show





10:00 * 10:30	Face Painting The Sangs
11:00 * 12:00	Kayak Competition Water Sports Beach
14:00 * 15:00	Clay Making for Kids Kids Club
17:00 * 18:00	Crab Hunting for Kids Kids Club
18:30 * 19:30	Instagram Best New Year Photo Competition The Sangs
19:00 * 22:00	International Street Food Buffet The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 onwards	Games The Sangs





10:00 * 10:30	Treasure Hunt Kids Club
11:00 * 12:00	Bed Making Competition The Sangs
14:00 * 15:00	Nail Art for Kids Kids Club
16:00 * 19:00	One Day Beach Volleyball Tournament Wave Beach
19:00 * 22:00	Pirates Night Buffet with DJ Music The Courtyard
20:30 * 22:00	Duo Band Live Music The Sangs
22:00 * onwards	Sheesha Under the Stars (Discover the Flavor , The Sangs Beach



CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

FESTIVE SEASON

DECEMBER 2018 • JANUARY 2019



OBLU-SANGELI.COM